1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
HOME APPLICATION RELAY
ETR GU SERIES
▓ FEATURES
� Single contact Form (SPST) series Relay offers switching capacity 30A in small size.

Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
▓ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ETR  GU - SS - 1  12  D  M  CF  1 - 5  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
                                               Terminal Type
                                               Nil: 2 Common
                                                5: 1 Common
                                             Load rated(For GU-D Series only):
                                             Nil: NO:30A/ NC:20A
                                              1: NO:20A/ NC:10A
                                         Insulation System:
                                         Nil: Standard Class
                                         CF: Class F
Contact Form:
Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One From B
Coil Type:
D: Standard DC Coil
Coil Voltage:
05:5V, 06:6V, 09:9V, 12:12V, 15:15V, 18:18V
24:24V, 36:36V, 48:48V, 110:110V
Number of Pole:
1: One Pole
Type of Sealing:
Nil: Open Type
SS: Flow Solder Type
SH: Plastic Sealed Type
Model Name: GU
Series Name: ETR
*Marking without: “ETR” & “Z”.
ETR GU-SH-112D
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
▓ DIMENSIONS (≦5mm±0.2mm, ＞5mm±0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: +0.1mm)
ETR GU (Open Type)
BOTTOM VIEW
One Form C
One Form A
One Form B
P.C.B LAYOUT